RECEIPTS

Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

9/16/2024 1:21:30 PM

Tax Unit ID: 301 Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 1,210
Parcel #: 0273502002008000
CAMA #: 027 35020 02 008 00 0 00
Sec: 35 Twn: 10 Rgn: 15
Property Address/Legal:
DULT00511
DULTMEIER-ROLLENHAGEN LLC
Owner: DULTMEIER-ROLLENHAGEN LLC Legal: BLK J LOT 6 STERLING CHASE SUB #1
1st Half 2nd Half Total
Tax Year Type Statement # General Taxes 78.01 78.01 156.02
2019 RL 875127 Special 658.43 658.43 1,316.86
Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment
Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By
202258424-1 12/19/2019 12/19/2019 1 78.01 0.00 0.00 78.01 Lockbox Payments
0.00 78.01 0.00 0.00 miekrn Lockbox POt
202329183-205 05/14/2020 05/11/2020 F 0.00 736.44 0.00 736.44
736.44 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 wekkkkxxkk Dultmeier Homes
Check #Name/Amnt: 12766 Dultmeier Homes Company 19249.62
Grand Totals 736.44 736.44 0.00 1,472.88
736.44 0.00 736.44 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties

Remaining Fees

Remaining 1st Half

Remaining 2nd Half

Remaining Total

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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